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 10 14241 ANCHORAGE  7District 49 A  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 14245 ANCHORAGE MT MCKINLEY  5District 49 A  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 14246 BETHEL  1District 49 A  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 71 14250 EAGLE RIVER  25District 49 A  1  1  96 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 14253 JUNEAU  12District 49 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 14254 KENAI  18District 49 A  2  2  34 1  2  0 2  0  1  0

 8 14255 KETCHIKAN  6District 49 A  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 33 14257 KODIAK  23District 49 A  7  9  56 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 27 14258 PALMER  43District 49 A  9  9  70 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 19 14260 MOUNTAIN VIEW  16District 49 A  2  3  35 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 16 14266 SOLDOTNA  19District 49 A  7  7  35 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 16 14267 SPENARD  15District 49 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 35478 COPPER RIVER BASIN  12District 49 A  3  3  38 0  1  0 3  0  0  0

 12 35554 KACHEMAK BAY L C  18District 49 A  9  10  30 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 13 36890 BIG LAKE  19District 49 A  4  4  32 1  0  0 4  0  1  0

 5 42069 BALLYHOO  7District 49 A  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 42656 JUNEAU MENDENHALL FLYING  10District 49 A  3  3  18 1  0  0 2  1  0  1

 6 42778 ANCHORAGE MABUHAY  29District 49 A  4  5  35 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 13 43623 ANCHORAGE BENTON BAY ATHLETIC  17District 49 A  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 53217 GIRDWOOD TURNAGAIN ARM  30District 49 A  9  9  41 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 8 53291 EAGLE RIVER SLEEPING LADY MTN  39District 49 A  2  2  47 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 25 59711 HOUSTON  26District 49 A  5  5  51 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 16 61082 WILLOW  18District 49 A  11  13  34 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 56 61312 KENAI PENINSULA RACING  22District 49 A  3  2  78 4  0  0 2  0  1  3

 32 62928 ANCHORAGE RACING  5District 49 A  3  3  37 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 97 109061 ANCHORAGE ALASKA SPORTS CAR  8District 49 A  8  8  105 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 0 115744 ALASKA STATE SNO-X  0District 49 A  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 125507 Sutton Racing  5District 49 A  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 1 130461 Anchorage Centennial Cyber  3District 49 A  0  0  4 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 2 131294 Alaska Centennial Veterans  2District 49 A  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 148804 Valdez Motor Sports  6District 49 A  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 154270 Palmer Alumni  10District 49 A  1  1  29 1  0  0 0  1  1  0

 16 191328 Southcentral Alaska Offroad and Outdoor  5District 49 A  4  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 638  1,119 481
 33

 107  113  8  6  087 24  4  4
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